
Accounts Payable Garrett Sedgwick gsedgwick@leekennedy.com
617.825.6930 x163

Benefits Bill Sullivan wsullivan@leekennedy.com
 617.825.6930 x121

Compliance Cathy
Pasquantonio

cpasquantonio@leekennedy.com
617.825.6930 x162

IT

Jorge Pagan

Mahmoud Yassine

jpagan@leekennedy.com
857.345.2420

myassine@leekennedy.com
617.593.8544

Marketing Meghan Murphy mmurphy@leekennedy.com
617.825.6930 x144

Office Management Marie
Cunningham

mcunningham@leekennedy.com
617.825.6930 x179

Payroll Christina Clyde cclyde@leekennedy.com
617.825.6930 x179

People & Culture

Jill Booras

Molly Santora

jbooras@leekennedy.com
617.276.4489

msantora@leekennedy.com
617.687.9234

QA/QC Chris Jamieson cjamieson@leekennedy.com
978.551.2300

Risk Management &
Safety

Jason Edic

Gavin Taylor

jedic@leekennedy.com
617.999.5624

gtaylor@leekennedy.com
617.716.1987

QUESTIONS?
Visit www.peopleandculturelkco.com or contact the

following departments for further information. 

http://www.peopleandculturelkco.com/

